PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name:

&
Panrsyhvania

Kutztown University - Keystone Hall Renovations

Bids Submitted: 1/23/2026 Updated 1/26/2026

Description

Company Name

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.1 (21 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (7 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (7 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (7 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.
Wagman Construction Inc.

Uhrig Construction

Skepton Construction, Inc.

Bracy Construction, Inc.

DOLAN CONSTRUCTION INC

Mohawk Contracting and Development

Wagman Construction Inc.
Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.
Skepton Construction, Inc.

Bracy Construction, Inc.

Uhrig Construction

DOLAN CONSTRUCTION INC

Mohawk Contracting and Development

Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.
Wagman Construction Inc.

Bracy Construction, Inc.

Skepton Construction, Inc.

Uhrig Construction

DOLAN CONSTRUCTION INC

Mohawk Contracting and Development

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.2 (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

JBM Mechanical,Inc.
Myco Mechanical, Inc.
HOSLER CORP

JBM Mechanical,Inc.
Myco Mechanical, Inc.
HOSLER CORP

JBM Mechanical,Inc.
Myco Mechanical, Inc.
HOSLER CORP

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.3 (9 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (4 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (4 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Myco Mechanical, Inc.
Vision Mechanical, Inc.
JBM Mechanical, Inc.
Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.

Myco Mechanical, Inc.
Vision Mechanical, Inc.

Department of General Services

Quote (Total Cost)

15,727,000.00
16,345,000.00
16,987,000.00
17,200,000.00
17,212,330.00
18,716,000.00

19,000,000.00

18,545,000.00
18,634,000.00
19,300,000.00
19,486,745.00
19,702,429.00
21,072,000.00

21,800,000.00

18,836,000.00
19,035,000.00
19,648,139.00
20,050,000.00
20,323,849.00
21,423,000.00

22,000,000.00

6,744,000.00
7,078,000.00
7,281,000.00

6,754,000.00
7,092,000.00
7,281,000.00

6,754,000.00
7,092,000.00
7,281,000.00

2,028,000.00
2,455,383.00
2,736,000.00
2,868,000.00

2,319,000.00
2,778,645.00



Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (4 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

JBM Mechanical, Inc.
Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.

Myco Mechanical, Inc.
Vision Mechanical, Inc.
JBM Mechanical, Inc.
Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.4 (18 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (6 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Farfield Acquisition Company dba The
Farfield Company

CEDAR ELECTRIC INC
Boro Construction

BSI Electrical Contractors
US Solutions, Inc

TAJ MAHAL ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR INC

Farfield Acquisition Company dba The
Farfield Company

CEDAR ELECTRIC INC
Boro Construction

BSI Electrical Contractors
US Solutions, Inc

TAJ MAHAL ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR INC

Farfield Acquisition Company dba The
Farfield Company

CEDAR ELECTRIC INC
Boro Construction

BSI Electrical Contractors
US Solutions, Inc

TAJ MAHAL ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR INC

2,883,000.00
3,175,500.00

2,476,000.00
2,976,095.00
3,043,000.00
3,428,200.00

4,399,000.00

4,519,689.00
4,690,000.00
5,599,000.00
5,635,000.00

6,632,634.00

4,431,000.00

4,534,689.00
4,705,000.00
5,610,000.00
5,819,000.00

6,750,818.00

4,568,000.00

4,634,689.00
4,800,000.00
5,774,000.00
5,978,000.00

6,887,895.00
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