



## Department of General Services

PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: Kutztown University - Keystone Hall Renovations

Bids Submitted: 1/23/2026 Updated 1/26/2026

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)
<b>Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.1 (21 records)</b>		
<b>Section Name: Base Bid (7 records)</b>		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.	15,727,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Wagman Construction Inc.	16,345,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Uhrig Construction	16,987,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Skepton Construction, Inc.	17,200,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Bracy Construction, Inc.	17,212,330.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	DOLAN CONSTRUCTION INC	18,716,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Mohawk Contracting and Development	19,000,000.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 2 (7 records)</b>		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Wagman Construction Inc.	18,545,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.	18,634,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Skepton Construction, Inc.	19,300,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Bracy Construction, Inc.	19,486,745.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Uhrig Construction	19,702,429.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	DOLAN CONSTRUCTION INC	21,072,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Mohawk Contracting and Development	21,800,000.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 3 (7 records)</b>		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.	18,836,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Wagman Construction Inc.	19,035,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Bracy Construction, Inc.	19,648,139.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Skepton Construction, Inc.	20,050,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Uhrig Construction	20,323,849.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	DOLAN CONSTRUCTION INC	21,423,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Mohawk Contracting and Development	22,000,000.00
<b>Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.2 (12 records)</b>		
<b>Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)</b>		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JBM Mechanical, Inc.	6,744,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	7,078,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	HOSLER CORP	7,281,000.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)</b>		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JBM Mechanical, Inc.	6,754,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	7,092,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	HOSLER CORP	7,281,000.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)</b>		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JBM Mechanical, Inc.	6,754,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	7,092,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	HOSLER CORP	7,281,000.00
<b>Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.3 (9 records)</b>		
<b>Section Name: Base Bid (4 records)</b>		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	2,028,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Vision Mechanical, Inc.	2,455,383.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JBM Mechanical, Inc.	2,736,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.	2,868,000.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 2 (4 records)</b>		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	2,319,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Vision Mechanical, Inc.	2,778,645.00

Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JBM Mechanical, Inc.	2,883,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.	3,175,500.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 3 (4 records)</b>		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Myco Mechanical, Inc.	2,476,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Vision Mechanical, Inc.	2,976,095.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JBM Mechanical, Inc.	3,043,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Jay R. Reynolds, Inc.	3,428,200.00
<b>Bid Package Name: DGS C-0408-0068 P1.4 (18 records)</b>		
<b>Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)</b>		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Farfield Acquisition Company dba The Farfield Company	4,399,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	CEDAR ELECTRIC INC	4,519,689.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Boro Construction	4,690,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	BSI Electrical Contractors	5,599,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	US Solutions, Inc	5,635,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	TAJ MAHAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC	6,632,634.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)</b>		
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Farfield Acquisition Company dba The Farfield Company	4,431,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	CEDAR ELECTRIC INC	4,534,689.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Boro Construction	4,705,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	BSI Electrical Contractors	5,610,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	US Solutions, Inc	5,819,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	TAJ MAHAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC	6,750,818.00
<b>Section Name: Base Bid 3 (6 records)</b>		
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Farfield Acquisition Company dba The Farfield Company	4,568,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	CEDAR ELECTRIC INC	4,634,689.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Boro Construction	4,800,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	BSI Electrical Contractors	5,774,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	US Solutions, Inc	5,978,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	TAJ MAHAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC	6,887,895.00